

Leistritz Turbinentechnik Nürnberg GmbH

Markgrafenstrasse 36-39 Nürnberg, 90459 Germany

This certificate demonstrates conformance and recognition of accreditation for specific services, as listed in www.eAuditNet.com on the Qualified Manufacturer's List (QML), to the revision in effect at the time of the audit for:

Nonconventional Machining

Certificate Number: 4251207128 Expiration Date: 31 August 2024 Accreditation Length: 24 Months

Merit

Jay Solomond Executive Vice President & Chief Operating Officer Merix

Merit



Leistritz Turbinentechnik Nürnberg GmbH

Markgrafenstrasse 36-39 Nürnberg, 90459 Germany

This certificate demonstrates conformance and recognition of accreditation for specific services, as listed in www.eAuditNet.com on the Qualified Manufacturers List (QML), to the revision in effect at the time of the audit for:

NonDestructive Testing

Certificate Number: 4251212777 Expiration Date: 30 November 2023 Accreditation Length: 18 Months

Merit

Melit

Jay Solomond Executive Vice President & Chief Operating Officer Merix

Merit



Leistritz Turbinentechnik Nürnberg GmbH

Markgrafenstrasse 36-39 Nürnberg, 90459 Germany

This certificate demonstrates conformance and recognition of accreditation for specific services, as listed in www.eAuditNet.com on the Qualified Manufacturer's List (QML), to the revision in effect at the time of the audit for:

Surface Enhancement

Certificate Number: 4251185226 Expiration Date: 28 February 2023 Accreditation Length: 24 Months

Merit

Jay Solomond Executive Vice President & Chief Operating Officer Merix

Merit



Leistritz Turbinentechnik Nürnberg GmbH

Markgrafenstrasse 36-39 Nürnberg, 90459 Germany

This certificate demonstrates conformance and recognition of accreditation for specific services, as listed in www.eAuditNet.com on the Qualified Manufacturer's List (QML), to the revision in effect at the time of the audit for:

Chemical Processing

Certificate Number: 4251192374 Expiration Date: 28 February 2023 Accreditation Length: 24 Months

Merit

Mein

Jay Solomond Executive Vice President & Chief Operating Officer Merix

Merit